Easter Shooting Festival 2016
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Qualification
SAT 26 MAR 2016, START TIME 12:00

N Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No {Name Nation Position Total Total
1| 2| 3] 4T
124 81 RIVERSDAN WANTAGE Kneeling 93 93 91 95 372
Prone 96 99 9 98 389
Standing 94 95 97 94 380 114141x
2 20 33 SZYMANKIEWICZ MARK ANDOVER Kneeling 28 96 96 94 384
Prone 98 98 100 99 395
Standing 91 91 93 85 360 1139-44x
319 63 MCDONALD ALEX GOODYEAR Kneeling 93 93 93 96 375
' Prone 95 98 94 97 384
Standing 9 88 90 92 361 1120-29x
4 22 60 CHASEMORE RICHARD ATSC Kneeling 93 88 88 90 359
Prone 99 98 99 96 392
Standing 91 93 87 88 359 1110-33x
5 23 13 HARRIS SAM CHIPPENHAM Kneeling 95 92 92 97 376
Prone 97 98 93 96 384
d - Standing 81 88 89 90 348 1108-34x
621 56 WARDMATTEW WICKHAM & Kneeling 90 92 9 91 369
A DISTRICT Prone 97 97 97 94 385
Standing 84 87 90 91 352 1106-32x
725 88 KELLYBEN IOMSC Kneeling BN
Prone
Standing
718 6 ROUSSELLEE GUERNSEY Kneeling BAF
Prone
Standing
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8
Legend BADA97A1
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
Version of 26 MAR 2016, 15:07 Q10001AI112603161200.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf 5F53 2 Page 1 of 1
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Easter Shooting Festival 2016

FINAL RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

SAT 26 MAR 2016, START TIME 12:00

Rk ?'i: Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 81 RIVERS WANT 1459 296.0 396.1 406.8 417.0 427.2 4379 447 .4
DAN AGE 465 508 492 107 102 102 107 95
495 506 509
499 487
2 60 CHASEMORE ATSC 146.3 2931 380.9 390.8 400.5 4104 420.2 429.7
RICHARD 498 51.0 435 9.9 9.7 9.9 9.8 9.5
49.0 479 443
475 479
3 56 WARD WICKH 1484 2991 386.8 396.1 406.7 413.9 420.0
MATTEW AM & 493 504 440 93 106 7.2 6.1
D'Sf' 491 507 437
& 500 49.6
4 33 SZYMANKIEWICZ ANDO 143.8 293.3 3785 386.6 3964 405.3
MARK VER 477 509 404 8.1 9.8 8.9
495 473 448
466 513
5 63 MCDONALD GOOD 136.0 279.9 375.7 385.0 393.8
ALEX YEAR 417 486 454 93 88
484 463 504
459 49.0
6 13 HARRIS CHIPP IRV BN
SAM ENHA
M
7 88 KELLY IOMSC LT‘IS
BEN
8 6 ROUSSEL GUER BNS
LEE NSEY
Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend 5D4C3426
Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone Rk Rank
Version of 26 MAR 2016, 18:05 F1000001A2603162359.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf 5F53 2 Page 1 of 1
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http://www.issf-sports.org

Easter Shooting Festival 2016
RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Qualification
SAT 26 MAR 2016, START TIME 12:00

Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Position Total |Remarks

1 I 2| Total
115 54 MCINTOSH JENNIFER ALLOA Kneeling 92 98 190
Prone a7 99 196

Standing 98 95 193 579-22x QF
2 14 76 SMITH MICHELLE ASHTON-UNDER- Kneeling 94 98 192
LYNE Prone 98 97 195

Standing 94 94 188 575-26x QF
3N 28 GLOVER RACHEL ‘ EASINGWOLD Kneeling 95 93 188
Prone 98 99 197

Standing 87 91 178 563-20x QF
4 9 61 BRUCE ZOE ATSC Kneeling 94 89 183
Prone 95 97 192

Standing 91 96 187 562-18x QF
5 10 52 MCINTOSH SEONAID ALLOA Kneeling 90 94 184
Prone 98 99 197

Standing 86 94 180 561-21x QF
6 16 87 KERMODE GEMMA IOMSC Kneeling 97 94 1N
Prone 95 93 188

Standing 92 90 182 561-13x QF
T 7 51 BUTLER KAREN EAST BRISTOL Kneeling 95 96 191
Prone 100 94 194

Standing 82 87 169 554- 9x QF
8 13 69 SHARP SHEENA HUNTLY Kneeling 86 93 179
Prone 99 98 197

Standing 87 88 175 551-12x QF
9 12 80 TAYLOR PHEOBE RUGELEY Kneeling 85 90 175
Prone 97 95 192

Standing 90 77 167 534-12x
10 8 8 SKELTON TRACEY IOMSC Kneeling 83 80 163
Prone 99 95 194
Standing 86 87 173 530- 6x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10

Legend D82D3914
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals
Version of 26 MAR 2016, 13:48 QO0000001A2603161200.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdf 5F53 3 Page 1 of 1
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Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival 2016
50 Metre Rifle Three Positions Women
FINAL RESULTS

Siart | Name Club Kn | Pr Standing - Elimination Total [Remarks
54  Jennifer Alloa 152.1 306.8 406.6 416.1 425.7 435.1 445.6 455.6
Mcintosh 513 525 50.7 9.5 9.6 94 105 10.0

51.2 50.7 49.1
496 515
52 Seonaid Alloa 148.0 300.3 395.7 406.2 416.3 426.3 437.0 446.6
Mclntosh 484 519 479 105 10.1 10.0 107 9.6
49.4 50.8 475
50.2 49.6
76 Michelle Ashton-Under 144.0 294.9 390.0 400.1 409.6 419.2 428.5
Smith -Lyne 486 503 499 10.1 9.5 9.6 9.3
46.5 489 452
489 517
69 Sheena Huntly 145.7 296.3 383.7 392.5 401.0 410.3
Sharp 475 50.0 453 8.8 8.5 9.3
482 50.1 42.1
50.0 50.5
87 Gemma loMSC 1445 288.4 377.8 388.4 398.1
Kermode 499 484 442 10.6 9.7
459 469 452
48.7 48.6
61 Zoe Bruce ATSC 141.6 293.1 373.8 384.1
46.7 50.0 408 10.3
48.6 50.2 39.9
46.3 51.3
28 Rachel Easingwold 1349 278.0 366.6
Glover 43.3 479 417
429 484 469
48.7 46.8
50 Metre Rifle Three Positions Women SH1
FINAL RESULTS
51 Karen Butler East Bristol 146.9 300.7 388.8 397.8 408.2 418.1 427.6 435.8
46.6 523 434 9.0 104 9.9 9.5 8.2

49.7 505 447
50.6 51.0

* NOTE: Both categories were fired in the one Final.




Competition 3: 50m Rifle Prone - overall

No.

33
51
58
15
13
62
22
26
21
78
28
76
11
25
14
30
60
61

9
69
2
88
23
34
47
20
6

103
65

101
87
80
17
12
67
83
77
56
63
71
46

8
73

)
64
31
91
72
48
43
79
97

Name

Mark Szymankiewicz

Karen Butler
Fiona Crowden
Leonard Thomson
Sam Harris

Stuart Hill

Lina Jones

Nick Clark

James Henderson
Martin Buttery
Rachel Glover
Michelle Smith
Lee Webb

David Binney
James Main
Michael Duncalf

Richard Chasemore

Zoe Bruce

Mike Frizzle
Sheena Sharp
Keith Simmons
Ben Kelly

Peter Jones
Vicky Holme
Harry Creevy
Sarah Henderson
Lee Roussel
Andy Traynor
Mark Parry
Andy Potter
Gemma Kermode
Pheobe Taylor
Chris Tucker
John Harris
John Brewis
Ashley Gardner
Mike Bagot
Matthew Ward
Alex MacDonald
Erica Jones
Nick Brown
Tracey Skelton
Bill Jones

David Parfitt
Vivian Choi
Steve Turvey
Sharon Drysdale
Alex Trafford
Barry Jones
Eleanor Tew
Jordan Farrow
Matthew Roosen

Club

Andover

East Bristol
Forfar

Banff & MacDuff
Chippenham
ATSC
Bookham

Down Hatherley
Watten
Rugeley
Easingwold
Ashton-Under-Lyn
Bromyard
Staveley
Clachnacuddin
IoMSC

ATSC

ATSC
Witchampton
Huntly

East Bristol
loMSC
Bookham

Down Hatherley
IoMSC

Watten
Guernsey
loMSC
Appleton
loMSC

IoMSC

Rugeley
Andover
Chippenham
IoMSC

IoMSC
Ashton-Under-Lyn
Wickham
Goodyear
Williton

IoMSC

IoMSC

IoMSC

Down Hatherley
Sunderland
lIminster
IoMSC

IoMSC

IoMSC
Dauntsey's School
Rugeley

IoMSC

1

103.2
102.6
104.5
103.1
101.3
100.7
102.0
101.6
102.0
101.2
101.2
100.8
102.7
104.6
102.7
102.4
100.7
101.2
102.9

99.8
103.1
103.8
101.2
102.4
103.3

99.0
100.0
100.2
100.0
102.1
101.0
100.7

96.8

98.6
100.4
102.4

99.4

97.6

97.3
100.5
101.6
101.0
100.4

98.6
101.4

99.9
101.7
100.3

97.8
101.2

97.6

99.3

2

103.9
100.3
102.7
103.2
101.0
102.0
101.2
103.0
103.5
102.0
102.8
103.1
101.0
101.9
100.4
100.9
101.1
102.1

99.8
100.4
100.6
100.7
100.8
101.8
102.2
101.0
100.7
100.9
100.9
101.7
101.2

98.8

96.8

99.1

98.9
102.4
100.7

99.4
102.1

97.3

97.9
101.1

98.9
101.4

99.1
100.7
100.3

99.1

95.8
101.2

96.9

99.0

3

103.2
102.1
101.7
100.5
102.4
101.8
103.0
101.9
101.1
104.3
102.3
101.6
100.1
100.0
102.9
102.3
102.3
100.1
102.7
102.9
101.1
102.4

98.3

99.5
103.9
101.3
102.0
100.7

97.9
101.6
100.7
100.1
101.8
101.7

97.7

98.5
101.1
100.5

98.4

99.5
101.5
101.5

97.1

98.6
100.4

96.2

94.7

99.2

97.9
101.3

96.3

95.8

104.4
103.2
104.0
102.8
103.9
102.9
101.6
103.7
99.9
101.8
102.5
103.3
100.7
101.6
101.3
101.7
101.3
103.7
100.7
101.2
99.8
101.7
100.3
100.2
101.2
100.1
99.5
100.2
102.3
97.7
98.4
99.8
100.7
97.8
100.7
101.6
100.2
101.2
101.3
101.5
99.2
95.8
98.9
97.2
93.9
98.1
97.7
100.7
97.5
93.1
97.3
94.5

5

104.5
102.7
101.6
102.0
102.1
103.6
103.8
102.5
103.8
101.6
100.5
101.2
102.8

98.9
101.8
101.2
101.9
101.8
101.5
100.9
100.2

98.2
102.1
100.3
101.0
100.3
100.7
101.5

98.4

96.5
100.9
101.6
102.9

99.5

99.6

98.1
100.4
100.3

99.9
101.0

96.1

99.0
100.1
100.1
102.6

97.7
100.1

94.5
100.1

96.7

99.7
101.1

6

102.4
104.3
100.0
102.4
103.1
102.5
101.5
100.1
102.3
101.6
103.0
100.8
103.3
103.5
100.9
100.9
102.0
99.4
100.6
102.5
102.2
99.3
103.3
101.6
93.4
102.5
100.6
99.9
102.7
102.6
99.4
100.3
101.4
103.1
102.2
96.4
97.1
99.6
98.7
97.5
100.6
98.5
99.2
98.5
95.3
99.7
97.3
97.5
101.6
96.5
99.9
96.2

Score

621.6
615.2
614.5
614.0
613.8
613.5
613.1
612.8
612.6
612.5
612.3
610.8
610.6
610.5
610.0
609.4
609.3
608.3
608.2
607.7
607.0
606.1
606.0
605.8
605.0
604.2
603.5
603.4
602.2
602.2
601.6
601.3
600.4
599.8
599.5
599.4
598.9
598.6
597.7
597.3
596.9
596.9
594.6
594.4
592.7
592.3
591.8
591.3
590.7
590.0
587.7
585.9

x10

37
32
30
29
30
31
29
26
30
30
24
28
28
23
24
26
26
25
21
23
25
26
25
24
29
18
21
24
20
20
19
14
21
26
21
19
16
18
16
20
22
18
13
13
18
12
16
14
20
20
15
12

28 March 2016

Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival
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Competition 3: 50m Rifle Prone - overall

No.

57
10
93
35
38
41
40
39
50
36
37
42

Name

Harriet Nuttall
Gordon Deakin
Mike Clague
Jacob McBride
Gregory Thomas
Oliver Tempest
Edward Muir
William Naylor
Perryn Watson
Evangeline Jackson
Matthew Talbot
Armand Rosen

Club

Cambridge Uni
Weymouth

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School

97.3
98.4
98.6
98.2
96.9
100.3
95.2
98.0
96.8
92.8
94.3
86.1

98.4
98.9
88.4
100.1
93.6
93.7
98.4
94.2
94.8
91.9
93.8
88.5

98.5
95.6
100.1
96.4
95.1
95.8
94.4
97.0
95.6
96.6
95.5
90.1

96.0
96.8
98.2
94.6
98.7
96.7
93.3
94.3
95.9
93.5
92.3
91.4

5

93.7
96.2
97.7
96.5
99.4
96.0
100.2
94.3
94.3
96.3
95.8
93.4

6

101.3
98.8
101.4
98.6
99.1
97.3
95.5
98.5
98.7
100.1
91.9
99.4

Score

585.2
584.7
584.4
584.4
582.8
579.8
577.0
576.3
576.1
571.2
563.6
548.9

x10

11
13
18
17
17
14

13
12

28 March 2016

Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival
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Competition 3: 50m Rifle Prone - classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score x10
1X
15  Leonard Thomson Banff & MacDuff 103.1 103.2 100.5 102.8 102.0 102.4 614.0 29
13  Sam Harris Chippenham 101.3 101.0 102.4 103.9 102.1 103.1 613.8 30
22  Lina Jones Bookham 102.0 101.2 103.0 101.6 103.8 101.5 613.1 29
26  Nick Clark Down Hatherley 101.6 103.0 101.9 103.7 102.5 100.1 612.8 26
21 James Henderson Watten 102.0 103.5 101.1 99.9 103.8 102.3 612.6 30
78  Martin Buttery Rugeley 101.2 102.0 104.3 101.8 101.6 101.6 612.5 30
76  Michelle Smith Ashton-Under-Lyne 100.8 103.1 101.6 103.3 101.2 100.8 610.8 28
25  David Binney Staveley 104.6 101.9 100.0 101.6 98.9 103.5 610.5 23
60 Richard Chasemore ATSC 100.7 101.1 102.3 101.3 101.9 102.0 609.3 26
61  Zoe Bruce ATSC 101.2 102.1 100.1 103.7 101.8 99.4 608.3 25
9  Mike Frizzle Witchampton 102.9 99.8 102.7 100.7 101.5 100.6 608.2 21
69  Sheena Sharp Huntly 99.8 100.4 102.9 101.2 100.9 102.5 607.7 23
2  Keith Simmons East Bristol 103.1 100.6 101.1 99.8 100.2 102.2 607.0 25
34  Vicky Holme Down Hatherley 102.4 101.8 99.5 100.2 100.3 101.6 605.8 24
47  Harry Creevy loMSC 103.3 102.2 103.9 101.2 101.0 93.4 605.0 29
20  Sarah Henderson Watten 99.0 101.0 101.3 100.1 100.3 102.5 604.2 18
65 Mark Parry Appleton 100.0 100.9 97.9 102.3 98.4 102.7 602.2 20
77  Mike Bagot Ashton-Under-Lyne 99.4 100.7 101.1 100.2 100.4 97.1 598.9 16
2A
33  Mark Szymankiewicz Andover 103.2 103.9 103.2 104.4 104.5 102.4 621.6 37
51 Karen Butler East Bristol 102.6 100.3 102.1 103.2 102.7 104.3 615.2 32
58 Fiona Crowden Forfar 104.5 102.7 101.7 104.0 101.6 100.0 614.5 30
62  Stuart Hill ATSC 100.7 102.0 101.8 102.9 103.6 102.5 613.5 31
28 Rachel Glover Easingwold 101.2 102.8 102.3 102.5 100.5 103.0 612.3 24
11 Lee Webb Bromyard 102.7 101.0 100.1 100.7 102.8 103.3 610.6 28
14 James Main Clachnacuddin 102.7 100.4 102.9 101.3 101.8 100.9 610.0 24
30 Michael Duncalf loMSC 102.4 100.9 102.3 101.7 101.2 100.9 609.4 26
88 Ben Kelly loMSC 103.8 100.7 102.4 101.7 98.2 99.3 606.1 26
23  Peter Jones Bookham 101.2 100.8 98.3 100.3 102.1 103.3 606.0 25
101 Andy Potter loMSC 102.1 101.7 101.6 97.7 96.5 102.6 602.2 20
87 Gemma Kermode loMSC 101.0 101.2 100.7 98.4 100.9 99.4 601.6 19
71 Erica Jones Williton 100.5 97.3 99.5101.5101.0 97.5 597.3 20
1 David Parfitt Down Hatherley 98.6 101.4 98.6 97.2 100.1 98.5 594.4 13
93  Mike Clague loMSC 98.6 88.4 100.1 98.2 97.7 1014 584.4 18
3B
80  Pheobe Taylor Rugeley 100.7 98.8 100.1 99.8 101.6 100.3 601.3 14
83  Ashley Gardner loMSC 102.4 102.4 98.5101.6 98.1 96.4 599.4 19
63  Alex MacDonald Goodyear 97.3102.1 98.4 101.3 99.9 98.7 597.7 16
8 Tracey Skelton loMSC 101.0 101.1 101.5 95.8 99.0 98.5 596.9 18
73  Bill Jones loMSC 1004 98.9 97.1 98.9 100.1 99.2 594.6 13
31  Steve Turvey lIminster 99.9 100.7 96.2 98.1 97.7 99.7 592.3 12
4C
6 Lee Roussel Guernsey 100.0 100.7 102.0 99.5 100.7 100.6 603.5 21
103  Andy Traynor loMSC 100.2 100.9 100.7 100.2 101.5 99.9 603.4 24
17  Chris Tucker Andover 96.8 96.8 101.8 100.7 102.9 101.4 600.4 21
12 John Harris Chippenham 98.6 99.1 101.7 97.8 99.5 103.1 5998 26
67  John Brewis loMSC 100.4 98.9 97.7 100.7 99.6 102.2 599.5 21

28 March 2016

Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival
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Competition 3: 50m Rifle Prone - classes

No.

56
46
64
91
72
48
43
79
97
57
10
35
38
41
40
39
50
36
37
42

Name

Matthew Ward
Nick Brown
Vivian Choi
Sharon Drysdale
Alex Trafford
Barry Jones
Eleanor Tew
Jordan Farrow
Matthew Roosen
Harriet Nuttall
Gordon Deakin
Jacob McBride
Gregory Thomas
Oliver Tempest
Edward Muir
William Naylor
Perryn Watson

Evangeline Jackson

Matthew Talbot
Armand Rosen

Club

Wickham

loMSC
Sunderland
loMSC

loMSC

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Rugeley

loMSC
Cambridge Uni
Weymouth
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School

1 2 3

4 5 6

97.6 99.4 100.5 101.2 100.3 99.6

101.6 97.9 101.5
101.4 99.1 100.4
101.7 100.3 94.7
100.3 99.1
97.8 95.8 97.9
101.2 101.2 101.3
97.6 96.9 96.3
99.3 99.0 95.8
97.3 984 985
98.4 98.9 956
98.2 100.1 96.4
96.9 93.6 95.1
100.3 93.7 95.8
95.2 984 944
98.0 942 97.0
96.8 94.8 95.6
92.8 91.9 96.6
943 93.8 955
86.1 88.5 90.1

99.2 96.1 100.6
93.9102.6 95.3
97.7 100.1 97.3

99.2100.7 945 97.5

97.5 100.1 101.6
93.1 96.7 96.5
97.3 99.7 99.9
945 101.1 96.2
96.0 93.7 101.3
96.8 96.2 98.8
946 96.5 98.6
98.7 994 991
96.7 96.0 97.3
93.3100.2 955
943 94.3 985
95.9 943 987
93.5 96.3 100.1
92.3 958 91.9
914 934 994

Score

598.6
596.9
592.7
591.8
591.3
590.7
590.0
587.7
585.9
585.2
584.7
584.4
582.8
579.8
577.0
576.3
576.1
571.2
563.6
548.9

x10

18
22
18
16
14
20
20
15
12
11
13
17
17
14

13
12

28 March 2016
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Competition 3: 50m Rifle Prone Juniors

No.

80
56
72
43
97
35
38
41
40
39
36
37
42

Name

Pheobe Taylor
Matthew Ward
Alex Trafford
Eleanor Tew
Matthew Roosen
Jacob McBride
Gregory Thomas
Oliver Tempest
Edward Muir
William Naylor
Evangeline Jackson
Matthew Talbot
Armand Rosen

Competition 3: 50m Rifle Prone Veterans

10
12
46
48
73

David Parfitt
Mike Frizzle
Gordon Deakin
John Harris
Nick Brown
Barry Jones
Bill Jones

Club 1
Rugeley 100.7
Wickham & District 97.6
loMSC 100.3
Dauntsey's School 101.2
loMSC 99.3
Dauntsey's School 98.2
Dauntsey's School 96.9
Dauntsey's School 100.3
Dauntsey's School 95.2
Dauntsey's School 98.0
Dauntsey's School 92.8
Dauntsey's School 94.3
Dauntsey's School 86.1
Down Hatherley 98.6
Witchampton 102.9
Weymouth 98.4
Chippenham 98.6
loMSC 101.6
loMSC 97.8
loMSC 100.4

2

98.8
99.4
99.1
101.2
99.0
100.1
93.6
93.7
98.4
94.2
91.9
93.8
88.5

101.4
99.8
98.9
99.1
97.9
95.8
98.9

3

100.1
100.5
99.2
101.3
95.8
96.4
95.1
95.8
94.4
97.0
96.6
95.5
90.1

98.6
102.7
95.6
101.7
101.5
97.9
97.1

4

99.8
101.2
100.7

93.1

94.5

94.6

98.7

96.7

93.3

94.3

93.5

92.3

914

97.2
100.7
96.8
97.8
99.2
97.5
98.9

5

101.6
100.3
94.5
96.7
101.1
96.5
99.4
96.0
100.2
94.3
96.3
95.8
93.4

100.1
101.5
96.2
99.5
96.1
100.1
100.1

6

100.3
99.6
97.5
96.5
96.2
98.6
99.1
97.3
95.5
98.5

100.1
91.9
99.4

98.5
100.6
98.8
103.1
100.6
101.6
99.2

Score x10

601.3
598.6
591.3
590.0
585.9
584.4
582.8
579.8
577.0
576.3
571.2
563.6
548.9

594 .4
608.2
584.7
599.8
596.9
590.7
594.6

14
18
14
20
12
17
17
14
8
13
7
7
9

13
21
13
26
22
20
13



Competition 4: Women's 50m Rifle Championship

Rnk.
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No.
58
22
76
51
28
20
61
34
69
87
80

8
91
64
71
43
50
57
36

Name

Fiona Crowden
Lina Jones
Michelle Smith
Karen Butler
Rachel Glover
Sarah Henderson
Zoe Bruce

Vicky Holme
Sheena Sharpe
Gemma Kermode
Pheobe Taylor
Tracey Skelton
Sharon Drysdale
Vivian Choi

Erica Jones
Eleanor Tew
Perryn Watson
Harriet Nuttall

Club

Forfar

Bookham
Ashton-Under-Lyne
East Bristol
Easingwold
Watten

ATSC

Down Hatherley
Huntly

loMSC

Rugeley

loMSC

loMSC
Sunderland
Williton
Dauntsey's School
loMSC
Cambridge Uni

Evangeline Jackson Dauntsey's School

Day 1 Day 2
104.5 102.7 101.7 104.0 101.6 100.0 614.5 102.0 104.3 102.8 103.1 100.9 1041 617.2
102.0 101.2 103.0 101.6 103.8 101.5 613.1 99.9 101.3 101.9 101.1 103.9 101.7 609.8
100.8 103.1 101.6 103.3 101.2 100.8 610.8 102.0 102.6 102.4 102.7 100.7 99.8 610.2
102.6 100.3 102.1 103.2 102.7 104.3 6152 100.2 101.8 100.2 101.0 98.7 102.3 604.2
101.2 102.8 102.3 102.5 100.5 103.0 612.3 97.2 100.1 101.1 100.3 1024 102.9 604.0
99.0 101.0 101.3 100.1 100.3 102.5 604.2 101.1 100.8 102.0 101.5 102.0 101.4 608.8
101.2 102.1 100.1 103.7 101.8 99.4 608.3 100.0 100.2 101.5 99.3 100.3 102.3 603.6
102.4 101.8 99.5 100.2 100.3 101.6 605.8 98.6 101.7 100.0 100.5 102.6 100.9 604.3
99.8 100.4 1029 101.2 100.9 102.5 607.7 99.5 101.8 101.4 97.7 100.3 99.9 600.6
101.0 101.2 100.7 98.4 1009 994 601.6 103.3 999 1019 100.5 98.0 98.8 602.4
100.7 98.8 100.1 99.8 101.6 100.3 601.3 99.6 100.8 97.0 103.5 1004 101.2 602.5
101.0 101.1 101.5 958 99.0 985 596.9 98.4 100.6 100.0 101.6 101.2 99.1 600.9
101.7 100.3 94.7 97.7 100.1 97.3 591.8 99.2 100.8 99.7 100.2 99.8 101.1 600.8
101.4 99.1 100.4 939 102.6 95.3 592.7 99.7 100.3 96.6 99.2 100.3 98.6 594.7
100.5 973 995 101.5 101.0 975 597.3 953 96.1 98.0 99.6 949 100.4 584.3
101.2 101.2 101.3 93.1 96.7 96.5 590.0 98.7 96.9 98.7 944 991 96.9 5847
96.8 948 956 959 943 098.7 576.1 97.7 984 999 974 1011 97.7 592.2
973 984 985 96.0 93.7 101.3 585.2 984 985 979 956 975 944 5823
92.8 919 96.6 935 96.3 100.1 571.2 96.7 100.8 98,5 949 89.1 945 5745

Score
1231.7
1222.9
1221.0
1219.4
1216.3
1213.0
1211.9
1210.1
1208.3
1204.0
1203.8
1197.8
1192.6
1187.4
1181.6
1174.7
1168.3
1167.5
1145.7



Competition 5: Teams of 4

Team No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score x10
Any Excuse Why Me!
2  Keith Simmons 103.1 100.6 101.1 99.8 100.2 102.2 607 25
11 Lee Webb 102.7 101.0 100.1 100.7 102.8 103.3 611 28
13 Sam Harris 101.3 101.0 102.4 103.9 102.1 103.1 614 30
33 Mark Szymankiewicz 103.2 103.9 103.2 104.4 104.5 102.4 622 37
Made in Scotland
14 James Main 102.7 100.4 102.9 101.3 101.8 100.9 610 24
15 Leonard Thomson 103.1 103.2 100.5 102.8 102.0 102.4 614 29
21 James Henderson 102.0 103.5 101.1 99.9 103.8 102.3 613 30
58 Fiona Crowden 104.5 102.7 101.7 104.0 101.6 100.0 615 30
Lock Stock
22 Lina Jones 102.0 101.2 103.0 101.6 103.8 101.5 613 29
23 Peter Jones 101.2 100.8 98.3 100.3 102.1 103.3 606 25
25 David Binney 104.6 101.9 100.0 101.6 98.9 103.5 611 23
26 Nick Clark 101.6 103.0 101.9 103.7 102.5 100.1 613 26
Cack Handed
30 Michael Duncalf 102.4 100.9 102.3 101.7 101.2 100.9 609 26
65 Mark Parry 100.0 100.9 97.9 102.3 984 102.7 602 20
88 Ben Kelly 103.8 100.7 102.4 101.7 98.2 99.3 606 26
101 Andy Potter 102.1 101.7 101.6 97.7 96.5 102.6 602 20
Right Shot Wrong Ord
1 David Parfitt 98.6 101.4 98.6 97.2 100.1 98.5 594 13
9 Mike Frizzle 102.9 99.8 102.7 100.7 101.5 100.6 608 21
31 Steve Turvey 99.9 100.7 96.2 98.1 97.7 99.7 592 12
51 Karen Butler 102.6 100.3 102.1 103.2 102.7 104.3 615 32
| can't believe it's
56 Matthew Ward 97.6 99.4 100.5101.2 100.3 99.6 599 18
78 Martin Buttery 101.2 102.0 104.3 101.8 101.6 101.6 613 30
79 Jordan Farrow 976 96.9 96.3 97.3 99.7 999 588 15
80 Pheobe Taylor 100.7 98.8 100.1 99.8 101.6 100.3 601 14
Stormy Weather
10 Gordon Deakin 98.4 989 956 96.8 96.2 98.8 585 13
12 John Harris 98.6 99.1 101.7 97.8 99.5 103.1 600 26
17 Chris Tucker 96.8 96.8 101.8 100.7 102.9 101.4 600 21
34 Vicky Holme 102.4 101.8 99.5100.2 100.3 101.6 606 24
28 March 2016 Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival Page 1



Blind Pairs

No:

21
13
51
58
14

9
78
60
76
62
22
15

6
69
30
23
50
34
57
21
41
20
17
23
39
29
35
38
40
36
37
42

James Henderson
Sam Harris

Karen Butler
Fiona Crowden
James Main

Mike Frizzle
Martin Buttery
Richard Chasemore
Michelle Smith
Stuart Hill

Linda Jones
Leonard Thomson
Lee Roussel
Sheena Sharp
Michael Duncalf
Peter Jones
Perryn Watson
Vicky Holmes
Harriet Nuttall
Mike Clague
Oliver Tempest
Sarah Henderson
Chris Tucker
Gordon Deakin
William Naylor
Gemma Kermode
Jacob McBride
Gregory Thomas
Edward Muir
Evangeline Jackson
Matthew Talbot
Armand Rosen

612.6
613.8
615.2
614.5
610.0
608.2
612.5
609.3
610.8
613.5
613.1
614.0
603.6
607.7
609.4
606.0
576.1
605.8
585.2
584.4
579.8
604.2
600.4
584.7
576.3
601.6
584.4
582.8
577.0
571.2
563.6
548.9

No:

103
56
46
71
80
65

67
63

64
72
12
73
43
31
33
91
11
25
26
79
48
88
28
97
101
83
47
12
77

Andy Traynor
Matthew Ward
Nick Brown
Erica Jones
Peobe Taylor
Mark Parry
Tracey Skelton
John Brewis
Alex MacDonald
David Parfitt
Vivian Choi

Alex Trafford
John Harris

Bill Jones
Eleanor Tew
Steve Turvey
Mark Szymankiewicz
Sharon Drysdale
Lee Webb

David Binney
Nick Clark
Jordan Farrow
Barry Jones

Ben Kelly
Rachel Glover
Matthew Roosen
Andy Potter
Ashley Gardener
Harry Creevy
Zoe Bruce

Mike Bagot
Keith Simmons

603.4
598.6
596.9
597.3
601.3
602.2
596.9
599.5
597.7
594.4
592.7
591.3
599.8
594.6
590.0
592.3
621.6
591.8
610.6
610.5
612.8
587.7
590.7
606.1
612.3
585.9
602.2
599.4
605.0
608.3
598.9
607.0

1216.0
1212.4
1212.1
1211.8
1211.3
1210.4
1209.4
1208.8
1208.5
1207.9
1205.8
1205.3
1203.4
1202.3
1199.4
1198.3
1197.7
1197.6
1195.8
1194.9
1192.6
1191.9
11911
1190.8
1188.6
1187.5
1186.6
1182.2
1182.0
1179.5
1162.5
1155.9



Competition 7: 50m Rifle Prone Day 2

Rnk.

O©CoOoONOOOhA~WN =

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

No.
5
54
58
25
11
52
33
76
22
9
77
20
13
30
26
17
14
62
78
60
34
88
51
28
61
65
15
80
87
21
63
8
91
69
56
103
35
81
101
1
83
2
67
64
79
31
46
12
23
93
50
73
38
97
6
72
43

Name

Gary Duff
Jennifer Mclntosh
Fiona Crowden
David Binney
Lee Webb
Seonaid Mclintosh
Mark Szymankiewicz
Michelle Smith
Lina Jones

Mike Frizzle

Mike Bagot
Sarah Henderson
Sam Harris
Michael Duncalf
Nick Clark

Chris Tucker
James Main
Stuart Hill

Martyn Buttery
Richard Chasemore
Vicky Holme

Ben Kelly

Karen Butler
Rachel Glover
Zoe Bruce

Mark Parry
Leonard Thomson
Pheobe Taylor
Gemma Kermode
James Henderson
Alex MacDonald
Tracey Skelton
Sharon Drysdale
Sheena Sharpe
Matthew Ward
Andy Traynor
Jacob McBride
Dan Rivers

Andy Potter
David Parfitt
Ashley Gardner
Keith Simmons
John Brewis
Vivian Choi
Jordan Farrow
Stephen Turvey
Nick Brown

John Harris

Peter Jones
Michael Clague
Perryn Watson
Bill Jones
Gregory Thomas
Matthew Roosen
Lee Roussel

Alex Trafford
Eleanor Tew

Club

NIRSC

Alloa

Forfar

Staveley
Bromyard

Alloa

Andover
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Bookham
Witchampton
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Watten
Chippenham
loMSC

Down Hatherley
Andover
Clachnacuddin
ATSC

Rugeley

ATSC

Down Hatherley
loMSC

East Bristol
Easingwold
ATSC

Appleton

Banff & MacDuff
Rugeley

IoMSC

Watten
Goodyear
loMSC

loMSC

Huntly

Wickham
loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Wantage

loMSC

Down Hatherley
loMSC

East Bristol
loMSC
Sunderland
Rugeley
[Iminster

loMSC
Chippenham
Bookham
loMSC

loMSC

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
loMSC
Guernsey
loMSC
Dauntsey's School

1
104.0
101.4
102.0
104.0
100.7
101.9
102.5
102.0

99.9
102.1
100.6
101.1
102.7
101.7
102.4
102.0
102.5
101.5
100.8
101.1

98.6

97.1
100.2

97.2
100.0
101.2
100.9

99.6
103.3
100.0
100.4

98.4

99.2

99.5

95.4

98.8
100.2
100.6

99.0

97.1

97.0
102.1

99.3

99.7

97.7

95.3

98.6

97.5

98.8

96.6

97.7

95.9

99.0

95.2

96.9

95.6

98.7

2
102.7
102.8
104.3
100.8
101.8
101.2
101.8
102.6
101.3
102.6
100.4
100.8
100.5
102.2
101.9
102.3
102.3

98.1
102.5
99.7
101.7
99.9
101.8
100.1
100.2
100.9
103.2
100.8
99.9
99.2
98.4
100.6
100.8
101.8
101.4
100.7
98.2
99.1
98.2
101.6
98.0
97.1
100.7
100.3
103.2
102.0
96.2
98.0
100.2
101.0
98.4
100.7
97.8
98.0
98.5
99.2
96.9

3
102.9
101.8
102.8
102.0
101.3
102.1
103.6
102.4
101.9

99.3
101.6
102.0

99.9
100.8

99.2
100.2
100.6

98.2

99.1

99.3
100.0
101.4
100.2
101.1
101.5
101.5
100.6

97.0
101.9
100.5
100.8
100.0

99.7
101.4
101.2

99.4
103.9
100.3
102.0

98.5
102.0

98.1

98.0

96.6

94.9

98.1
102.6

97.9
100.5

99.0

99.9

95.5

97.6

99.5

99.7
100.1

98.7

4
102.7
104.3
103.1
102.0
103.4
100.7
101.6
102.7
101.1
100.0
103.0
101.5
101.2
99.5
101.6
101.3
101.0
100.9
101.3
102.1
100.5
102.6
101.0
100.3
99.3
99.4
97.9
103.5
100.5
99.1
100.2
101.6
100.2
97.7
100.9
100.5
100.6
99.3
97.7
100.6
101.6
101.1
97.2
99.2
101.0
100.0
99.2
97.9
98.0
98.6
97.4
101.7
97.4
96.6
96.3
93.3
94.4

5
102.7
104.5
100.9
101.9
101.5
103.4
100.7
100.7
103.9
102.7
102.2
102.0
102.9
100.6
100.8
100.3

98.4
103.0
101.1

99.9
102.6
102.8

98.7
102.4
100.3

99.9
100.5
100.4

98.0
101.3
100.9
101.2

99.8
100.3

97.8

99.7

97.5
102.2
100.8
101.7

98.9

98.9
101.6
100.3

99.6

98.1

99.2

98.8

96.3

99.0
101.1

98.6

97.7
101.7
100.6

97.5

99.1

6
103.5
103.7
104.1
102.1
103.9
102.2
101.1

99.8
101.7
102.9
101.7
101.4
101.3
102.6
100.7
100.1
101.3
104.1
100.7
102.8
100.9
100.4
102.3
102.9
102.3
100.7
100.2
101.2

98.8
101.3
100.2

99.1
101.1

99.9
103.8
101.3

97.1

95.5

99.2

97.2

99.1

98.9

98.5

98.6

97.8
100.6

98.3
103.7

99.4

98.6

97.7

99.0

98.8

97.2

95.9
101.3

96.9

Score
618.5
618.5
617.2
612.8
612.6
611.5
611.3
610.2
609.8
609.6
609.5
608.8
608.5
607.4
606.6
606.2
606.1
605.8
605.5
604.9
604.3
604.2
604.2
604.0
603.6
603.6
603.3
602.5
602.4
601.4
600.9
600.9
600.8
600.6
600.5
600.4
597.5
597.0
596.9
596.7
596.6
596.2
595.3
594.7
594.2
594 .1
594 .1
593.8
593.2
592.8
592.2
591.4
588.3
588.2
587.9
587.0
584.7

x10
33
30



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

71
41
57
10
36
39
42
40
37
44
47

Erica Jones

Oliver Tempest
Harriet Nuttall
Gordon Deakin
Evangeline Jackson
William Naylor
Armand Rosen
Edward Muir
Matthew Talbot
Suzanne McKnight
Harry Creevy

Williton
Dauntsey's School
Cambridge University
Weymouth
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
loMSC

loMSC

95.3
97.7
98.4
98.0
96.7
95.6
95.5
90.5
93.6

96.1
99.8
98.5
97.5
100.8
96.5
93.6
96.1
93.4

98.0
98.0
97.9
97.7
98.5
96.3
89.0
93.3
91.4

99.6
96.3
95.6
99.4
94.9
94.0
97.6
89.9
91.1

94.9 100.4

93.5
97.5
92.8
89.1
95.3
97.9
96.2
93.7

98.1
94.4
94.4
94.5
96.3
96.5
91.1
91.6

584.3

583.4

582.3

579.8

574.5

574.0

570.1

557.1

554.8
0.0 DNs
0.0 DNs



Competition 7: 50m Rifle Prone Day 2 - classes

Class X
Rnk. No.
1 5
2 25
3 76
4 22
5 9
6 77
7 20
8 13
9 26
10 78
11 60
12 34
13 61
14 65
15 15
16 21
17 69
18 2
47
Class A
1 54
2 58
3 11
4 52
5 33
6 30
7 14
8 62
9 88
10 51
11 28
12 87
13 81
14 101
15 1
16 23
17 93
18 71
Class B
1 80
2 63
3 8
4 83
5 31
6 73
44
Class C
1 17
2 91
3 56
4 103
5 35
6 67

Name

Gary Duff

David Binney
Michelle Smith
Lina Jones

Mike Frizzle

Mike Bagot

Sarah Henderson
Sam Harris

Nick Clark

Martyn Buttery
Richard Chasemore
Vicky Holme

Zoe Bruce

Mark Parry
Leonard Thomson
James Henderson
Sheena Sharpe
Keith Simmons
Harry Creevy

Jennifer Mclntosh
Fiona Crowden
Lee Webb
Seonaid Mclintosh
Mark Szymankiewicz
Michael Duncalf
James Main
Stuart Hill

Ben Kelly

Karen Butler
Rachel Glover
Gemma Kermode
Dan Rivers

Andy Potter
David Parfitt
Peter Jones
Michael Clague
Erica Jones

Pheobe Taylor
Alex MacDonald
Tracey Skelton
Ashley Gardner
Stephen Turvey
Bill Jones
Suzanne McKnight

Chris Tucker
Sharon Drysdale
Matthew Ward
Andy Traynor
Jacob McBride
John Brewis

Club

NIRSC

Staveley
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Bookham
Witchampton
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Watten
Chippenham

Down Hatherley
Rugeley

ATSC

Down Hatherley
ATSC

Appleton

Banff & MacDuff
Watten

Huntly

East Bristol

loMSC

Alloa

Forfar
Bromyard
Alloa

Andover
loMSC
Clachnacuddin
ATSC

loMSC

East Bristol
Easingwold
loMSC
Wantage
loMSC

Down Hatherley
Bookham
loMSC
Williton

Rugeley
Goodyear
loMSC
loMSC
liminster
loMSC
loMSC

Andover

loMSC

Wickham

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
loMSC

1
104.0
104.0
102.0

99.9
102.1
100.6
101.1
102.7
102.4
100.8
101.1

98.6
100.0
101.2
100.9
100.0

99.5
102.1

101.4
102.0
100.7
101.9
102.5
101.7
102.5
101.5
97.1
100.2
97.2
103.3
100.6
99.0
97.1
98.8
96.6
95.3

99.6
100.4
98.4
97.0
95.3
95.9

102.0
99.2
95.4
98.8

100.2
99.3

2
102.7
100.8
102.6
101.3
102.6
100.4
100.8
100.5
101.9
102.5

99.7
101.7
100.2
100.9
103.2

99.2
101.8

97.1

102.8
104.3
101.8
101.2
101.8
102.2
102.3
98.1
99.9
101.8
100.1
99.9
99.1
98.2
101.6
100.2
101.0
96.1

100.8
98.4
100.6
98.0
102.0
100.7

102.3
100.8
101.4
100.7

98.2
100.7

3
102.9
102.0
102.4
101.9

99.3
101.6
102.0

99.9

99.2

99.1

99.3
100.0
101.5
101.5
100.6
100.5
101.4

98.1

101.8
102.8
101.3
102.1
103.6
100.8
100.6

98.2
101.4
100.2
101.1
101.9
100.3
102.0

98.5
100.5

99.0

98.0

97.0
100.8
100.0
102.0

98.1

95.5

100.2
99.7
101.2
99.4
103.9
98.0

4
102.7
102.0
102.7
101.1
100.0
103.0
101.5
101.2
101.6
101.3
102.1
100.5

99.3

99.4

97.9

99.1

97.7
101.1

104.3
103.1
103.4
100.7
101.6
99.5
101.0
100.9
102.6
101.0
100.3
100.5
99.3
97.7
100.6
98.0
98.6
99.6

103.5
100.2
101.6
101.6
100.0
101.7

101.3
100.2
100.9
100.5
100.6

97.2

5
102.7
101.9
100.7
103.9
102.7
102.2
102.0
102.9
100.8
101.1

99.9
102.6
100.3

99.9
100.5
101.3
100.3

98.9

104.5
100.9
101.5
103.4
100.7
100.6
98.4
103.0
102.8
98.7
102.4
98.0
102.2
100.8
101.7
96.3
99.0
94.9

100.4
100.9
101.2
98.9
98.1
98.6

100.3
99.8
97.8
99.7
97.5

101.6

6
103.5
102.1

99.8
101.7
102.9
101.7
101.4
101.3
100.7
100.7
102.8
100.9
102.3
100.7
100.2
101.3

99.9

98.9

103.7
104.1
103.9
102.2
101.1
102.6
101.3
104.1
100.4
102.3
102.9
98.8
95.5
99.2
97.2
99.4
98.6
100.4

101.2
100.2
99.1
99.1
100.6
99.0

100.1
101.1
103.8
101.3
97.1
98.5

Score
618.5
612.8
610.2
609.8
609.6
609.5
608.8
608.5
606.6
605.5
604.9
604.3
603.6
603.6
603.3
601.4
600.6
596.2

618.5
617.2
612.6
611.5
611.3
607.4
606.1
605.8
604.2
604.2
604.0
602.4
597.0
596.9
596.7
593.2
592.8
584.3

602.5
600.9
600.9
596.6
5941
591.4

606.2
600.8
600.5
600.4
597.5
595.3

DNS

DNS



7 64
8 79
9 46
10 12
11 50
12 38
13 97
14 6
15 72
16 43
17 41
18 57
19 10
20 36
21 39
22 42
23 40
24 37
Juniors
1 52
2 80
3 56
4 35
5 38
6 97
7 72
8 43
9 41
10 36
11 39
12 42
13 40
14 37
Veterans
1 9
2 1
3 46
4 12
5 73
6 10

Vivian Choi
Jordan Farrow
Nick Brown
John Harris
Perryn Watson
Gregory Thomas
Matthew Roosen
Lee Roussel
Alex Trafford
Eleanor Tew
Oliver Tempest
Harriet Nuttall
Gordon Deakin
Evangeline Jackson
William Naylor
Armand Rosen
Edward Muir
Matthew Talbot

Seonaid Mclintosh
Pheobe Taylor
Matthew Ward
Jacob McBride
Gregory Thomas
Matthew Roosen
Alex Trafford
Eleanor Tew
Oliver Tempest
Evangeline Jackson
William Naylor
Armand Rosen
Edward Muir
Matthew Talbot

Mike Frizzle
David Parfitt
Nick Brown
John Harris
Bill Jones
Gordon Deakin

Sunderland
Rugeley

loMSC
Chippenham
loMSC
Dauntsey's School
loMSC

Guernsey

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Cambridge University
Weymouth
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School

Alloa

Rugeley

Wickham
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
loMSC

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School

Witchampton
Down Hatherley
loMSC
Chippenham
loMSC
Weymouth

99.7
97.7
98.6
97.5
97.7
99.0
95.2
96.9
95.6
98.7
97.7
98.4
98.0
96.7
95.6
95.5
90.5
93.6

101.9
99.6
95.4

100.2
99.0
95.2
95.6
98.7
97.7
96.7
95.6
95.5
90.5
93.6

102.1
97.1
98.6
97.5
95.9
98.0

100.3
103.2
96.2
98.0
98.4
97.8
98.0
98.5
99.2
96.9
99.8
98.5
97.5
100.8
96.5
93.6
96.1
93.4

101.2
100.8
101.4
98.2
97.8
98.0
99.2
96.9
99.8
100.8
96.5
93.6
96.1
93.4

102.6
101.6
96.2
98.0
100.7
97.5

96.6
94.9
102.6
97.9
99.9
97.6
99.5
99.7
100.1
98.7
98.0
97.9
97.7
98.5
96.3
89.0
93.3
91.4

102.1
97.0
101.2
103.9
97.6
99.5
100.1
98.7
98.0
98.5
96.3
89.0
93.3
91.4

99.3
98.5
102.6
97.9
95.5
97.7

99.2
101.0
99.2
97.9
97.4
97.4
96.6
96.3
93.3
94.4
96.3
95.6
99.4
94.9
94.0
97.6
89.9
91.1

100.7
103.5
100.9
100.6
97.4
96.6
93.3
94.4
96.3
94.9
94.0
97.6
89.9
91.1

100.0
100.6
99.2
97.9
101.7
99.4

100.3
99.6
99.2
98.8

101.1
97.7

101.7

100.6
97.5
99.1
93.5
97.5
92.8
89.1
95.3
97.9
96.2
93.7

103.4
100.4
97.8
97.5
97.7
101.7
97.5
99.1
93.5
89.1
95.3
97.9
96.2
93.7

102.7
101.7
99.2
98.8
98.6
92.8

98.6
97.8
98.3
103.7
97.7
98.8
97.2
95.9
101.3
96.9
98.1
94.4
94.4
94.5
96.3
96.5
91.1
91.6

102.2
101.2
103.8
97.1
98.8
97.2
101.3
96.9
98.1
94.5
96.3
96.5
91.1
91.6

102.9
97.2
98.3

103.7
99.0
94.4

594.7
594.2
5941
593.8
592.2
588.3
588.2
587.9
587.0
584.7
583.4
582.3
579.8
574.5
574.0
570.1
557.1
554.8

611.5
602.5
600.5
597.5
588.3
588.2
587.0
584.7
583.4
574.5
574.0
570.1
557.1
554.8

609.6
596.7
5941
593.8
591.4
579.8



Competition 8: Day 2 Teams of 4

Rnk.

1

Team

STS Ladies

Gales Veering North

Granny Bashers

4 Smoking Barrels

Windy Hollow

Poke & Hope

1729 Miles

Blow Me Over

Name

Sarah Henderson
Seonaid Mclintosh
Jennifer McIntosh
Fiona Crowden

Lee Webb
Sam Harris

Mark Szymankiewic:

Karen Butler

Gary Duff
Michael Duncalf
Mark Parry
Andy Potter

Lina Jones
Peter Jones
David Binney
Nick Clark

Keith Simmons
Mike Frizzle
Chris Tucker
Vicky Holme

Richard Chasemore

Zoe Bruce
Stuart Hill
Alex MacDonald

James Main
Leonard Thomson
James Henderson
Sheena Sharp

David Parfitt
Gordon Deakin

John Harris
Steve Turvey

101.1
101.9
101.4
102.0

100.7
102.7
102.5
100.2

104.0
101.7
101.2

99.0

99.9
98.8
104.0
102.4

102.1
102.1
102.0

98.6

101.1
100.0
101.5
100.4

102.5
100.9
100.0

99.5

97.1
98.0

97.5
95.3

100.8
101.2
102.8
104.3

101.8
100.5
101.8
101.8

102.7
102.2
100.9

98.2

101.3
100.2
100.8
101.9

97.1
102.6
102.3
101.7

99.7
100.2
98.1
98.4

102.3
103.2

99.2
101.8

101.6
97.5

98.0
102.0

102.0
102.1
101.8
102.8

101.3

99.9
103.6
100.2

102.9
100.8
101.5
102.0

101.9
100.5
102.0

99.2

98.1
99.3
100.2
100.0

99.3
101.5
98.2
100.8

100.6
100.6
100.5
101.4

98.5
97.7

97.9
98.1

101.5
100.7
104.3
103.1

103.4
101.2
101.6
101.0

102.7
99.5
99.4
97.7

101.1

98.0
102.0
101.6

101.1
100.0
101.3
100.5

102.1

99.3
100.9
100.2

101.0
97.9
99.1
97.7

100.6
99.4

97.9
100.0

102.0
103.4
104.5
100.9

101.5
102.9
100.7

98.7

102.7
100.6

99.9
100.8

103.9

96.3
101.9
100.8

98.9
102.7
100.3
102.6

99.9
100.3
103.0
100.9

98.4
100.5
101.3
100.3

101.7
92.8

98.8
98.1

101.4
102.2
103.7
104.1

103.9
101.3
101.1
102.3

103.5
102.6
100.7

99.2

101.7

99.4
102.1
100.7

98.9
102.9
100.1
100.9

102.8
102.3
104.1
100.2

101.3
100.2
101.3

99.9

97.2
94.4

103.7
100.6

Score

608.8
611.5
618.5
617.2

2456.0

612.6
608.5
611.3
604.2

2436.6

618.5
607.4
603.6
596.9

2426.4

609.8
593.2
612.8
606.6

2422.4

596.2
609.6
606.2
604.3

2416.3

604.9
603.6
605.8
600.9

2415.2

606.1
603.3
601.4
600.6

2411.4

596.7
579.8

593.8
594.1

2364.4



Competition 9: Day 2 Teams of 2

Rnk.

1

10

11

12

13

14

Team

Team Mac

Wind In The Ranges

AUL

Well Blow Me Down

Tatty Tommy

Blow The Winds Down

The Hendersons

Team Haggis

Border Boys

Turkish Toad

Draughty

Down Under

The Talent Squad

Gentle Breeze | Wish

Name

Seonaid Mcintosh
Jennifer Mclntosh

Sam Harris

Mark Szymankiewic:

Michelle Smith
Mike Bagot

Lee Webb
Karen Butler

Lina Jones
Nick Clark

Chris Tucker
Vicky Holme

Sarah Henderson
James Henderson

James Main
Leonard Thomson

Mark Parry
Martyn Buttery

Peter Jones
David Binney

Keith Simmons
Mike Frizzle

Michael Duncalf
Andy Potter

Matthew Ward
Pheobe Taylor

David Parfitt
John Harris

101.9 101.2
101.4 102.8

102.7 100.5
102.5 101.8

102.0 102.6
100.6 100.4

100.7 101.8
100.2 101.8

99.9 101.3
102.4 101.9

102.0 102.3
98.6 101.7

101.1 100.8
100.0 99.2

102.5 102.3
100.9 103.2

101.2 100.9
100.8 102.5

98.8 100.2
104.0 100.8

102.1  97.1
102.1 102.6

101.7 102.2
99.0 98.2

954 101.4
99.6 100.8

97.1 101.6
97.5 98.0

102.1
101.8

99.9
103.6

102.4
101.6

101.3
100.2

101.9
99.2

100.2
100.0

102.0
100.5

100.6
100.6

101.5
99.1

100.5
102.0

98.1
99.3

100.8
102.0

101.2
97.0

98.5
97.9

100.7 103.4
104.3 104.5

101.2 102.9
101.6 100.7

102.7 100.7
103.0 102.2

103.4 101.5
101.0 98.7

101.1 103.9
101.6 100.8

101.3 100.3
100.5 102.6

101.5 102.0
99.1 101.3

101.0 984
97.9 100.5

994 999
101.3 101.1

98.0 96.3
102.0 101.9

101.1  98.9
100.0 102.7

99.5 100.6
97.7 100.8

100.9 97.8
103.5 100.4

100.6 101.7
97.9 98.8

6
102.2
103.7

101.3
101.1

99.8
101.7

103.9
102.3

101.7
100.7

100.1
100.9

101.4
101.3

101.3
100.2

100.7
100.7

99.4
102.1

98.9
102.9

102.6
99.2

103.8
101.2

97.2
103.7

Score

611.5
618.5

1230.0

608.5
611.3

1219.8

610.2
609.5

1219.7

612.6
604.2

1216.8

609.8
606.6

1216.4

606.2
604.3

1210.5

608.8
601.4

1210.2

606.1
603.3

1209.4

603.6
605.5

1209.1

593.2
612.8

1206.0

596.2
609.6

1205.8

607.4
596.9

1204.3

600.5
602.5

1203.0

596.7
593.8

1190.5



15 Bright Sparks Perryn Watson 97.7 984 999 974 1011 97.7 592.2

Alex Trafford 95.6 99.2 100.1 933 975 101.3 587.0

1179.2

16 Wind in a Colander Gordon Deakin 98.0 975 977 994 928 944 579.8
Steve Turvey 95.3 102.0 98.1 100.0 98.1 100.6 594.1

1173.9



Competition 10: Weekend Aggregate

Rnk.

—
QOWoOoONOCOGTPRArWN =

NDMNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNON = ==
ONO O, WON—2O0O0C0ONOOOOTPA,WON =

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

No.
33
58
25
11
22
13
76
26
51
62
78

9
15
30
28
14
60
21
20
61
88
34
77
69
17
65
87
80

103

2
23
56

101
63

8
83
67
12
91

6

1
46
64
31
73
35
79
71
72
93
43
97
38
50
57
10

Name

Mark Szymankiewicz
Fiona Crowden
David Binney
Lee Webb

Lina Jones

Sam Harris
Michelle Smith
Nick Clark

Karen Butler
Stuart Hill

Martyn Buttery
Mike Frizzle
Leonard Thomson
Michael Duncalf
Rachel Glover
James Main
Richard Chasemore
James Henderson
Sarah Henderson
Zoe Bruce

Ben Kelly

Vicky Holme
Mike Bagot
Sheena Sharpe
Chris Tucker
Mark Parry
Gemma Kermode
Pheobe Taylor
Andy Traynor
Keith Simmons
Peter Jones
Matthew Ward
Andy Potter

Alex MacDonald
Tracey Skelton
Ashley Gardner
John Brewis
John Harris
Sharon Drysdale
Lee Roussel
David Parfitt

Nick Brown
Vivian Choi
Stephen Turvey
Bill Jones

Jacob McBride
Jordan Farrow
Erica Jones

Alex Trafford
Michael Clague
Eleanor Tew
Matthew Roosen
Gregory Thomas
Perryn Watson
Harriet Nuttall
Gordon Deakin

Club

Andover

Forfar

Staveley
Bromyard
Bookham
Chippenham
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Down Hatherley
East Bristol

ATSC

Rugeley
Witchampton
Banff & MacDuff
loMSC
Easingwold
Clachnacuddin
ATSC

Watten

Watten

ATSC

loMSC

Down Hatherley
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Huntly

Andover

Appleton

IoMSC

Rugeley

loMSC

East Bristol
Bookham
Wickham

loMSC

Goodyear

IoMSC

IoMSC

loMSC
Chippenham
loMSC

Guernsey

Down Hatherley
loMSC
Sunderland
liminster

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
Rugeley

Williton

loMSC

loMSC
Dauntsey's School
loMSC
Dauntsey's School
loMSC
Cambridge University
Weymouth

Day 1
621.6
614.5
610.5
610.6
613.1
613.8
610.8
612.8
615.2
613.5
612.5
608.2
614.0
609.4
612.3
610.0
609.3
612.6
604.2
608.3
606.1
605.8
598.9
607.7
600.4
602.2
601.6
601.3
603.4
607.0
606.0
598.6
602.2
597.7
596.9
599.4
599.5
599.8
591.8
603.5
594.4
596.9
592.7
592.3
594.6
584.4
587.7
597.3
591.3
584.4
590.0
585.9
582.8
576.1
585.2
584.7

Day 2
611.3
617.2
612.8
612.6
609.8
608.5
610.2
606.6
604.2
605.8
605.5
609.6
603.3
607.4
604.0
606.1
604.9
601.4
608.8
603.6
604.2
604.3
609.5
600.6
606.2
603.6
602.4
602.5
600.4
596.2
593.2
600.5
596.9
600.9
600.9
596.6
595.3
593.8
600.8
587.9
596.7
5941
594.7
5941
591.4
597.5
594.2
584.3
587.0
592.8
584.7
588.2
588.3
592.2
582.3
579.8

Agg.
1232.9
1231.7
1223.3
1223.2
1222.9
1222.3
1221.0
1219.4
1219.4
1219.3
1218.0
1217.8
1217.3
1216.8
1216.3
1216.1
1214.2
1214.0
1213.0
1211.9
1210.3
1210.1
1208.4
1208.3
1206.6
1205.8
1204.0
1203.8
1203.8
1203.2
1199.2
1199.1
1199.1
1198.6
1197.8
1196.0
1194.8
1193.6
1192.6
1191.4
1191.1
1191.0
1187.4
1186.4
1186.0
1181.9
1181.9
1181.6
1178.3
1177.2
1174.7
1174.1
1171.1
1168.3
1167.5
1164.5



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

41
39
36
40
42
37

54
52
47
81
48

Oliver Tempest
William Naylor
Evangeline Jackson
Edward Muir
Armand Rosen
Matthew Talbot
Gary Duff
Jennifer Mclntosh
Seonaid Mclntosh
Harry Creevy

Dan Rivers

Barry Jones

Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
NIRSC

Alloa

Alloa

loMSC

Wantage

loMSC

579.8
576.3
571.2
577.0
548.9
563.6

605.0

590.7

583.4
574.0
574.5
557.1
570.1
554.8
618.5
618.5
611.5

597.0

1163.2
1150.3
1145.7
1134.1
1119.0
1118.4
618.5
618.5
611.5
605.0
597.0
590.7



Competition 10: Weekend Aggregate - Classes

Rnk. No.
Class X
1 25
2 22
3 13
4 76
5 26
6 78
7 9
8 15
9 60
10 21
11 20
12 61
13 34
14 77
15 69
16 65
17 2
18 5
19 47
Class A
1 33
2 58
3 11
4 51
5 62
6 30
7 28
8 14
9 88
10 87
11 23
12 101
13 1
14 71
15 93
16 54
17 52
18 81
Class B
1 80
2 63
3 8
4 83
5 31
6 73
Class C
1 17
2 103
3 56
4 67
5 12
6 91

Name

David Binney

Lina Jones

Sam Harris
Michelle Smith
Nick Clark

Martyn Buttery
Mike Frizzle
Leonard Thomson
Richard Chasemore
James Henderson
Sarah Henderson
Zoe Bruce

Vicky Holme

Mike Bagot
Sheena Sharpe
Mark Parry

Keith Simmons
Gary Duff

Harry Creevy

Mark Szymankiewicz
Fiona Crowden
Lee Webb

Karen Butler
Stuart Hill
Michael Duncalf
Rachel Glover
James Main

Ben Kelly
Gemma Kermode
Peter Jones

Andy Potter
David Parfitt
Erica Jones
Michael Clague
Jennifer Mclntosh
Seonaid Mclintosh
Dan Rivers

Pheobe Taylor
Alex MacDonald
Tracey Skelton
Ashley Gardner
Stephen Turvey
Bill Jones

Chris Tucker
Andy Traynor
Matthew Ward
John Brewis
John Harris
Sharon Drysdale

Club

Staveley

Bookham
Chippenham
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Down Hatherley
Rugeley
Witchampton

Banff & MacDuff
ATSC

Watten

Watten

ATSC

Down Hatherley
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Huntly

Appleton

East Bristol

NIRSC

loMSC

Andover
Forfar
Bromyard

East Bristol
ATSC

loMSC
Easingwold
Clachnacuddin
loMSC

loMSC
Bookham
loMSC

Down Hatherley
Williton

loMSC

Alloa

Alloa

Wantage

Rugeley
Goodyear
loMSC
loMSC
[Iminster
loMSC

Andover
loMSC
Wickham
loMSC
Chippenham
loMSC

Day 1

610.5
613.1
613.8
610.8
612.8
612.5
608.2
614.0
609.3
612.6
604.2
608.3
605.8
598.9
607.7
602.2
607.0

605.0

621.6
614.5
610.6
615.2
613.5
609.4
612.3
610.0
606.1
601.6
606.0
602.2
594.4
597.3
584.4

601.3
597.7
596.9
599.4
592.3
594.6

600.4
603.4
598.6
599.5
599.8
591.8

Day 2

612.8
609.8
608.5
610.2
606.6
605.5
609.6
603.3
604.9
601.4
608.8
603.6
604.3
609.5
600.6
603.6
596.2
618.5

611.3
617.2
612.6
604.2
605.8
607.4
604.0
606.1
604.2
602.4
593.2
596.9
596.7
584.3
592.8
618.5
611.5
597.0

602.5
600.9
600.9
596.6
5941
591.4

606.2
600.4
600.5
595.3
593.8
600.8

Agg.

1223.3
1222.9
1222.3
1221.0
1219.4
1218.0
1217.8
1217.3
1214.2
1214.0
1213.0
1211.9
1210.1
1208.4
1208.3
1205.8
1203.2

618.5

605.0

1232.9
1231.7
1223.2
1219.4
1219.3
1216.8
1216.3
1216.1
1210.3
1204.0
1199.2
1199.1
11911
1181.6
1177.2

618.5

611.5

597.0

1203.8
1198.6
1197.8
1196.0
1186.4
1186.0

1206.6
1203.8
1199.1
1194.8
1193.6
1192.6



7 6
8 46
9 64
10 35
11 79
12 72
13 43
14 97
15 38
16 50
17 57
18 10
19 M
20 39
21 36
22 40
23 42
24 37
25 48
Juniors
1 80
2 56
3 35
4 72
5 43
6 97
7 38
8 41
9 39
10 36
11 40
12 42
13 37
14 52
Veterans
1 9
2 12
3 1
4 46
5 73
6 10
7 48

Lee Roussel
Nick Brown
Vivian Choi
Jacob McBride
Jordan Farrow
Alex Trafford
Eleanor Tew
Matthew Roosen
Gregory Thomas
Perryn Watson
Harriet Nuttall
Gordon Deakin
Oliver Tempest
William Naylor

Evangeline Jackson

Edward Muir
Armand Rosen
Matthew Talbot
Barry Jones

Pheobe Taylor
Matthew Ward
Jacob McBride
Alex Trafford
Eleanor Tew
Matthew Roosen
Gregory Thomas
Oliver Tempest
William Naylor

Evangeline Jackson

Edward Muir
Armand Rosen
Matthew Talbot
Seonaid Mclintosh

Mike Frizzle
John Harris
David Parfitt
Nick Brown

Bill Jones
Gordon Deakin
Barry Jones

Guernsey

loMSC
Sunderland
Dauntsey's School
Rugeley

loMSC

Dauntsey's School
loMSC

Dauntsey's School
loMSC

Cambridge University

Weymouth
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School

Dauntsey's School

Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
loMSC

Rugeley

Wickham
Dauntsey's School
loMSC

Dauntsey's School
loMSC

Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Alloa

Witchampton
Chippenham
Down Hatherley
loMSC

loMSC
Weymouth
loMSC

603.5
596.9
592.7
584.4
587.7
591.3
590.0
585.9
582.8
576.1
585.2
584.7
579.8
576.3

571.2

577.0
548.9
563.6
590.7

601.3
598.6
584.4
591.3
590.0
585.9
582.8
579.8
576.3
571.2
577.0
548.9
563.6

608.2
599.8
594.4
596.9
594.6
584.7
590.7

587.9
5941
594.7
597.5
594.2
587.0
584.7
588.2
588.3
592.2
582.3
579.8
583.4
574.0

574.5

5571
570.1
554.8

602.5
600.5
597.5
587.0
584.7
588.2
588.3
583.4
574.0
574.5
557.1
570.1
554.8
611.5

609.6
593.8
596.7
5941
591.4
579.8

1191.4
1191.0
1187.4
1181.9
1181.9
1178.3
1174.7
11741
11711
1168.3
1167.5
1164.5
1163.2
1150.3

1145.7

1134.1
1119.0
1118.4

590.7

1203.8
1199.1
1181.9
1178.3
1174.7
11741
1171.1
1163.2
1150.3
1145.7
1134.1
1119.0
1118.4

611.5

1217.8
1193.6
1191.1
1191.0
1186.0
1164.5

590.7



SPORT RIFLE

No Name Club T1 T2 T3 T4 | Total

84 |Geoff Mitchell Peveril 87 92 84 88 351

113 |Vernon Donnelly Peveril 73 75 81 81 310

86 |Trevor Newton Peveril 60 80 77 81 298

93 |Michael Clauge Peveril 77 67 74 76 294

92 |Charles Clauge Peveril 69 56 43 61 229

112 |Rod Leonard Peveril 42 23 34 42 141
SERVICE RIFLE

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practace 3&4 Total
No Name Club
5 4 2 T 5 4 T 5 4 3 2 1 T

84 |Geoff Mitchell Peveril 4 5 1 42| 7 3 471 1 3 12 2 2 59| 148
113 |Vernon Donnelly |Peveril 1 6 2 33] 6 3 421 O 24 | 12 2 4 42| 117
7 |John Brandon Peveril 3 2 5 33] 3 4 31 O 2 8 1 8 42] 106
29 |Hugo Yates Peveril 5 4 1 43| 6 1 29] 1 2 0 1 14 29| 101
112 |Rod Leonard Peveril 0 3 0 12| 2 2 18] O 1 1 0 4 11] 41
Under Leaver Rifle

No Name Club 50m 25m | 15m | 10m | Total

59 |Jon Hill Peveril 71 96 95| 80] 342

84 |Geoff Mitchell Peveril 73 95 85| 80] 333

7 |John Brandon Peveril 67 86 92| 78] 323

86 |Trevor Newton Peveril 73 82 89| 77| 321

111 |Stephen Dobbs |Peveril 63 86 71} 57y 277




ISSF CENTRE FIRE PISTOL

No Name Club Precision Rapid TOTAL
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total|[R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total T
3 |ANDY GRAVER PEVERIL 47 (41 |50 |46 |47 |43 | 274 |48 |44 |49 (39 (49 (40 | 269 | 543
68 |[MARTIN COWLEY [|PEVERIL 48 (38 |49 |43 |48 (39 | 265 |46 |38 (48 (38 |45 |40 | 255 | 520
45 |IAN HODGSON PEVERIL 49 (40 (48 |39 |50 |42 | 268 |42 |37 |34 |6 |48 |32 | 199 | 467
32 |PETER CRAIG PEVERIL 44 (36 (45 |37 |46 |32 | 240 |47 |12 |42 |6 (43 (20 | 170 | 410
4 |LEE GOODA Waverly SC |33 (16 |36 (22 |38 (14 | 159 |31 |0 |32 |0 (38 |5 106 | 265
ISSF SPORT PISTOL
Competitor
No Name Club Precision Rapid TOTAL
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total|[R1 R2 R3 [R4 R5 R6 Total T
3 |Andy Graver PEVERIL 48 (44 |50 |42 |46 (41 | 271 |47 |39 (48 (40 |48 |43 | 265 | 536
68 |[MARTIN COWLEY [|PEVERIL 45 (41 (50 |43 |50 (41 | 270 |46 |38 |48 (40 (45 (37 | 254 | 524
45 |lan Hodgson PEVERIL 48 (39 (48 |42 |47 |42 | 266 |47 |39 |43 |38 |47 |37 | 251 517
95 |Christian Caley PEVERIL 48 (36 (45 |39 |47 |43 | 258 |45 |34 |46 (38 (49 (44 | 256 | 514
94 |Martin Caley PEVERIL 47 (37 |50 (40 |46 |36 | 256 |47 |39 |47 (37 |46 (36 | 252 | 508
115 |Erin Greegen-WatsqPEVERIL 49 |42 (46 |42 (48 |41 | 268 |43 |18 (44 |18 (48 |26 | 197 | 465
4 |LEE GOODA Waverly SC |42 (28 |46 (28 |45 (36 | 225 |22 |0 |28 |0 (44 |23 | 117 | 342




SERVICE PISTOL B

No Competitor Name |Club Left Right | Total
113 |JANDY HAINES Harlow 53 47 100
84 |Geoff Mitchell Peveril 47 51 98
68 [Martin Cowley Peveril 39 46 85
98 |David Wilson Peveril 35 44 79
86 |Trevor Newton Peveril 39 37 76
59 Jon Hill Peveril 35 41 76
3 Andy Graver Peveril 35 40 75
27 |Richard Weir Peveril 37 37 74
100 |David Ireland Peveril a 31 72
92 |Charles Clauge Peveril 33 37 70
7 John Brandon Peveril 34 32 66
32 |Peter Craig Peveril 27 33 60
112 |Rod Leonard Peveril 29 27 56
4 Lee Gooda Waverly SC 19 12 31
POLICE PISTOL 1
No Name Club 25m 15m 10m |Total| Xs
113 |Andy Haines Harlow 110 112 60] 282] 2
84 |[Geoff Mitchell Peveril 110 112 58| 280| 6
27 ]Richard Weir Peveril 117 104 58| 279 2
68 [Martin Cowley Peveril 105 115 56] 276] 5
100 |[David Ireland Peveril 113 108 53| 274] 3
96 |Stuart Headon Peveril 115 109 49| 273 5
113 |Vernon Donnelly Peveril 109 109 55| 273] 5
92 |[Charles Clague Peveril 109 109 51| 269| 4
24 |Robert Creighton |Peveril 111 103 52| 266| 2
86 |Trevor Newton Peveril 113 93 59| 265| 1
89 |Jon Hill Peveril 106 98 43| 247| 4
7 John Brandon Peveril 110 100 37| 247] 2
32 |Peter Craig Peveril 113 83 44| 240| 2
98 |David Wilson Peveril 89 92 56| 237| 1
112 |Rod Leonard Peveril 92 75 36] 203| 1




NRA 1500 PISTOL

No Name Club | M1 | M2 [M3 [ M2 [M5(1)[M5(2) [ M5(3)[ M5(4) [ Total

84 |GEOFF MITCHELL |Peveril | 220|167]|194]215| 118 | 174 | 227 45 11360

27 |RICHARD WEIR Peveril | 221 |157]194]223] 101 | 165 | 196 57 1314

59 |Jon Hill Peveril | 221]163]193]203] 115 | 157 | 197 53 11302

32 |[Peter Craig Peveril | 162119114161 76 110 88 9 839

Black Powder Revolver

Competitor
No Name Club |Total|
68 |Martin Cowley Peveril | 90
84 |Geoff Mitchell Peveril | 83

ISSF 50m FREE PISTOL

Competitor
No Name Club String
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 | Total
99 |Nathan Holden Peveril 40| 39| 38| 37 40 37 37 34| 39| 38| 36| 34| 449
94 |Martin Caley Peveril 40( 34 32| 20 35 32 29 27| 35| 33| 37| 27| 381
95 |Christian Caley Peveril 34| 32 30| 29 32 29 27 25 36| 33| 33| 30| 370
18 |Duncan McColl OCRA of 0o o0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS




POLICE PISTOL 2

Competitor Practice | Practice | Practice | Total
1 2 3

No Name Club
84 |GEOFF MITCHELL |Peveril 111 227 219 557
27 |Richard Weir Peveril 113 214 198 525
98 |David Wilson Peveril 114 173 169 456
32 |Peter Craig Peveril 104 195 138 437
49 |Mike Shiew BEDFORD (BRCPA) 104 169 158 431
66 |[Peter Jackson BEDFORD COUNTY 102 190 105 397
75 |Barbara Hellett BEDFORD COUNTY 98 160 127 385
74 |Andrew Welch Oundle R & P Club 103 100 152 355
16 |Nicholas Weber Peveril 100 131 97 328
90 [Peter West BEDFORD COUNTY 72 92 97 261
92 |Charles Clague Peveril 83 58 69 210




9 MM PISTOL

Competitor 150 Seconds 20 Seconds 10 Seconds
No Name Club 1 2 3 4 T 1 2 3 4| T 1 2 3 4| T |Total
96 |Stuart Headon Peveril 50 | 50 | 46 | 45| 191 | 50| 50| 47| 46] 193 | 50| 46| 45| 35] 176 | 560
27 |Richard Weir Peveril 50 | 50 | 50 | 46 | 196 | 50| 50| 46| 42| 188 | 49| 45| 44| 38| 176 | 560
32 |Peter Craig Peveril 50 (48 | 45| 45| 188 | 50| 47| 44| 31| 172 | 50| 48| 44| 40] 182 | 542
86 |Trevor Newton Peveril 50 (47 | 45| 18| 160 | 50| 48| 45( 41| 184 | 50| 47| 41| 28] 166 | 510
7 |John Brandon Peveril 50|48 (45| 41| 184 | 49| 45| 43| 39| 176 | 49| 42| 38| 14| 143 | 503
92 |Charles Clague |Peveril 50 (46 | 40 | 29 | 165 | 45| 45| 45( 40| 175 | 50| 45| 44| 24] 163 | 503
3 |Andy Graver Peveril 50 (50 |47 | 45| 192 | 50( 45| 44| 30] 169 | 42| 39| 21| 0] 102 | 463
4 |Lee Gooda Waverly SC | 47 | 7 | 43 | 37| 134 | 44|30(45(38] 157 | 22| 0| 44| 8] 74 | 365
ISSF STANDARD PISTOL

Competitor 150 Seconds 20 Seconds 10 Seconds Total
No Name Club 1 2 | 3| 4 T 11234 T 11234 T
3 |Andy Graver Peveril 49 ( 44 | 50 | 44| 187 | 47| 38| 48| 39| 172 | 45| 38| 44| 34| 161 |520
68 |Martin Cowley Peveril 49 ( 42 | 47 | 40| 178 | 46| 42| 44| 40| 172 | 48| 39| 47| 36] 170 |520
89 |Roger Winskill Peveril 50 (46 | 39| 35| 170 | 48| 41| 36| 34| 159 | 48| 42| 36| 30| 156 |485
45 |lan Hodgson Peveril 47 | 41 | 47 | 42 | 177 | 48| 40| 47| 40| 175 | 35( 24| 39| 32| 130 |482
4 |Lee Gooda Waverly SC | 40 | 34 | 26 | 19| 119 | 38| 28| 20| 10] 96 36| 30| 20 7| 93 |308
18 |Duncan McColl |OCRA o(o0jo0{(oO 0 0O 0 0 O0f O 0O 0 O O] O |[DNS

15
10



ISSF RAPID FIRE PISTOL

Competitor 8 Seconds (2) 6 Seconds (2) 4 Seconds (2) GRAND
No Name Club 1 2 3 4 5| T|1 2 3 4 5]T|1 2 3 4|5]|T|Total| TOTAL
10|10 9|9 (9|47 |10| 9| 9| 9| 81 45| 7| 7| 7| 8| 7|36
Martin Cowley |Peveril | 10 |10 9| 9| 8| 46| 9| 7| 8| 8| 71 39| 6|/ 6/ 6] 5  6]29| 242
68 10|10 9|9 (9| 47| 9| 8| 9| 8 9143 | 8 7| 8| 8| 8|39 496
9 (9(9|18|9]|44] 9| 8 9| 8/ 9|43 | 8 7| 8| 8| 7]|38] 254
10 |10|10|10(10| 50| 9| 8| 9| 8| 71 41| 6| 8| 8| 7| 7|36
Andy Graver |Peveril | 9 [ 8| 9|9 (8|43| 8/ 8 9] 8 7]40]| O 7| 6| 7| 6]26]| 236
3 10| 9| 9|8(10]46|10| 8| 9| 8/ 101 45| 7| 6| 7| 6| 9]35 480
10|/ 8| 9| 8(10145| 9| 7| 8| 8 9141 | 6| 5 6| 5| 10]32| 244
10| 9|10|(10(10| 49| 9| 8|10| 9| 91 45| 6| 6| 9| 8| 7|36
Roger Winskill [Peveril | 9 [ 9(10] 9| 9|46 | 9 8| 9| 8| 8142 0| 6| 7| 5 0]18| 236
89 9 (10( 9| 9|10] 47| 9| 9| 8| 8| 9] 43| 6/ 8/ 8| 8| 8|38 478
9 19|19|19(10146] 7| 9| 8 8 8140 0| 8 5| 8| 7]28] 242
8 (9(9|8|7]|41] 6/ 6/ 7| 5( 7| 31| Of 5/ 5 0| 6|16
45 lan Hodgson |Peveril | 6 | 8| 8|7 |7]36)] 0/ 6/ 6/ O/ 71 19| O] O] 0| Of 5| 5| 148
9 (10(10| 9| 7| 45| 9| 9| 8| 9 9|44 7| 6| 5 6| 7|31 368
9 (9(10| 9 |10| 47| 8| 7| 7| 7| 8| 37| Of Of O 9| 7]16] 220




IPSC PRACTICAL PISTOL

Production Result

Place % Name
1 100.00 Mike Shiew
2 96.10 David Wilson
3 66.67 Peter West
4 39.95 John Brandon

Standard Result

Place % Name

1 100.00 Andrew Haynes
80.78 Alastair Baldwin
77.42 Geoff Mitchell
73.11 Hugo Yates
69.35 Rob Creighton
66.73 Nick Webber
62.14 Arnold Nor
58.16 Peter Jackson
56.70 Andrew Welch
29.07 Richard Weir
26.79 Barbara Hellett

O© oo NO O~ WM

— —
- O

Region
GBR
IOM
GBR
IOM

Region
GBR
IOM
IOM
IOM
IOM
GBR
IOM
GBR
GBR
IOM
GBR



Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival

25th -26th March 2016.

Air Pistol Open Championship

Start
No
99
69
53
82
102
50
93
94

Name

Nathan Holden

Sheena Sharp

Javkhlan Lkhagva-Ochir

Rachel Exon

Ranita Szymanska
Perryn Watson

Mike Clague
Martin Caley

Club

Laxey
Huntly SBRC
BPC

Laxey
Laxey
IOMSC
IOMSC
Laxey

Air Pistol Women's Championship

53
69
82
102
50

Air Rifle Open Championship

Start

No
61
87
63
60
69
55
62

Javkhlan Lkhagva-Ochir

Sheena Sharp
Rachel Exon

Ranita Szymanska
Perryn Watson

name

Zoe Bruce

Gemma Kermode
Alex MacDonald
Richard Chasemore
Sheena Sharpe

Greg Hogg
Stuart Hill

BPC

Huntly SBRC
Laxey
Laxey
I0MSC

Club

ATSC

I0MSC
Goodyear
ATSC

Huntly SBRC
Downshire
ATSC

Air Rifle Women's Championship

61
87
28
69

Zoe Bruce

Gemma Kermode

Rachel Glover

Sheena Sharpe

ATSC

IOMSC
Easingwold
Huntly SBRC

86
85
87
81
80
65
72
89

87
87
89
80
65

102.6
99.6
101.5
100.9
95.8
92.7
95.0

102.6
99.6
99.7
90.7

90 93
87 82
85 87
88 87
81 82
77 87
78 74
86 86

85 87
85 91
84 82
82 81
77 87

102.0
101.6
95.8
102.4
95.7
98.5
97.3

100.3
102.2
102.5
99.5
100.8
99.1
97.7

102.0 100.3
101.6 102.2
101.2 100.1

98.1 101.7

93 89
88 83
86 89
87 86
85 86
74 80
76 68
90 90

Total
86 345
82 345
82 337
84 327
74 303

101.7
99.8
96.8

101.2

102.3
95.6
90.5

102.9
100.8
101.9
95.3
99.1
95.1
91.4

Total

101.7 406.6
99.8 403.2
96.6 397.6
102.1 392.6

92
91
90
74
88
80
71
84

103.8
100.7
100.6
97.7
95.7
97.3
98.4

Total 1
543
516
524
503
502
463
439
525

total 1
613.3
604.7
599.1
597.0
589.4
578.3
570.3

91
87
88
89
80
64
75

100.1
101.1
96.3
98.9
90.7
100.2
95.0

96
85
90
84
82
70
81

99.1
101.8
96.2
97.0
98.1
97.6
97.4

96
91
85
82
81
83
74

102.2
102.3
99.3
99.4
101.7
98.4
95.6

92
82
85
82
84
82
83

102.1
100.0
100.9
97.1
102.1
96.1
98.1

94
92
77
93
87
86
71

103.0
100.0
101.1
100.0

99.4
101.2

96.9

89
84
88
83
80
79
80

100.4
100.3
98.1
98.9
100.3
98.2
95.3

Total 2
558
521
513
513
494
464
464

Total2
606.9
605.5
591.9
591.3
592.3
591.7
578.3

Agg
1101
1037
1037
1016

996

927

903

Agg
1220.2
1210.2
1191.0
1188.3
1181.7
1170.0
1148.6



